AP3125A/V/L/R
Document number: DS36660 Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 13
July 2014
© Diodes Incorporated
AP3125A/V/L/R
A Product Line of

C
T
 Ordering Information
AP3125XX  XX XX - G1
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & ReelK : SOT26 G1 : Green
Product Name RoHS/GreenProduct Version*
A : AP3125A
V : AP3125V
L : AP3125L
R : AP3125R
Diodes IC’s Pb-free products with "G1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant and green.
Package Part Number Marking ID Packing
SOT26
AP3125AKTR-G1 GLS 3000/Tape & Reel
AP3125VKTR-G1 GLU 3000/Tape & Reel
AP3125LKTR-G1 GNB 3000/Tape & Reel
AP3125RKTR-G1 GNC 3000/Tape & Reel
*Product Version Classification (with Different Protection Functions)
Product Version Frequency VOVP OLP & SOCP CTRL (Low) CTRL (High)
AP3125A 65kHz Auto-Recoverable Auto-Recoverable Latch Auto-Recoverable
AP3125V 65kHz Latch Auto-Recoverable Latch Latch